10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

45

68

12

58

46

44

20

42

67

11

42

27

54

36

41

13

Bhagyoday Colony Church
Gate Camp Malegaon

Bhagyoday Colony Church
Gate Camp Malegaon

Bhagyoday Colony Church
Gate Camp Malegaon

Dnyaneshwar Nagar Camp
Malegaon

Yogayog Mangal
Karyalaya

FI No 03 Tapasvi Appt
Prasanna Colony Indira
Nagar Nashik

Gandhi Nagar Nashik
Road

Jai Bhavani Road Nashik

Jai Bhavani Road Nashik

Jaibhavani Road Nashik
Road

Khrichan Colneny Prees
Get Samor Bela Dusuza
Road Room Nob 13

Shihast Nagar Morwadi

Chafekar Near Dsouza
Colony Matoshri Bunglow

College Road Nashik
Flat No 5 Shree Arpan

Residency Jai Bhavani

Road Besides Shi Bank
Flat No 5 Shree Arpan

Residency Jai Bhavani

Road Besides Shi Bank
Flat No 5 Shree Arpan

Residency Jai Bhavani

Road Besides Shi Bank
Flat No 5 Shree Arpan

Residency Jai Bhavani
Road Besides Sbhi Bank

MMC

MMC

MMC

MMC

MMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

AGE SEX TEMPLATE 27 DEC 21

MMC

MMC

MMC

MMC

MMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

HEALTH
ACCURATE

HEALTH
ACCURATE

HEALTH
ACCURATE

HEALTH
ACCURATE

HEALTH
ACCURATE

AK LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

DELTA

DELTA

DELTA

DELTA

DELTA



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

27

52

39

29

28

38

11

40

23

26

32

24

26

11

30

35

38

Mangal Mi 1363
Trambakeshwar Rd

Sharanpur Nashik
Plot No 21 Shriram

Bunglow Samruddhi
Colony Dindori Road

Shramik Nagar Satpur
Nashik

Behind Indraprast Nagar
Samradni Sahakar Soc
Nashik

Shivaji Chowk Nashik

Flat No 02 Nashik Shree
Atharv Park ,Nashik

Flat No 09 Ichhamani
Heights Pathardi Phata

Sonawane Mala Krushnai
5 B Pushkaraj Appartment

Gangapur Thatte Wadi

Nashik 42205
5 B Pushkaraj Thatte Wadi

Gangapur Road Opp

Manik Nagar Nashik-
Flat No 5 Pushkaraj B

Thatte Wadi Gangapur
Road Nashik 422005

19 Shyam Kunj Saraswati
Nagar Hirawadi Nashik

Apollo Nursing
Hostelnashik

B H Bhandari Baba
Mandir Kazi Kadhi Old

Kumbhar Wada Nashik
Bhupesh Sharma G252

Nashik Pune Road Gandhi
Nagar Nashik

Hanumata Nagar Jail Road
Nashik Road Nashik

House No 23 Guru Krupa
House Near Parasmani

Ganpati Mandir
Address Piot No 10 Deep

Appartmet Ashwin Nagar

Cidco Nashik Maharashtra
Address Piot No 10 Deep

Appartmet Ashwin Nagar

Cidco Nashik Maharashtra
House No 106 Mhada

Ambadlink Road
Chunchale Satpur Nashik

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

DELTA

DELTA

DRVPMC

HIND LAB

HIND LAB

RAT

SPICEHEALTH

SUBURBAN

SUBURBAN

SUBURBAN

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

THYROCARE

THYROCARE

THYROCARE



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

45

36

62

36

29

71

34

42

22

74

78

41

90

65

55

Room No-141 Jadhav
Sankar Satpur Ambad

Link Road Chunchale
Room No-141 Jadhav

Sankar Satpur Ambad

Link Road Chunchale
Adgoan Shivar Bh Jatra

Hotel Swami Samarth

Nagar Nashik
Flat No 302 Subak

Resedency Adgaon Shivar
Swami

Swami Samth Nagar
Nashik

Nashik

Ahamadnagar

Aher Wasti Chas Chas-
Nali Ahmednagar

Dahiwad Tal Deola

At Po Bopegaon Tal
Dindori Bopegaon Nashik

Kasbe Sukene Railway
Station At Mauje Tal

Niphad Oneuy Nashik
At Post Kasabe Sukene

Oney Niphad Nashik

Maharashtra India --
At Post Khadak Malegaon

Nashik Maharashtra India -

-422304

Lonwadi

Bharatpur Sinnar Nashik

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

THYROCARE

THYROCARE

TRULAB,
NASHIK

TRULAB,
NASHIK

TRULAB,
NASHIK

VIHAAN
DIAGNOSTICS
LAB NASHIK

OUT A NAGAR DH VRDL

OUT A NAGAR DELTA

RURAL DEOLA DHVRDL

RURAL DINDORI

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

NIPHAD

NIPHAD

NIPHAD

NIPHAD

SINNAR

DELTA

DELTA

THYROCARE

THYROCARE

VIHAAN
DIAGNOSTICS
LAB NASHIK

DELTA



